Position

Senior Director, Grid Assets

Director, Line Assets

Transmission And Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Manager, Transmission And
Distribution Line Construction
And Maintenance

Director, Substation
Telecommunication And
Metering Assets

Manager, Transmission And
Distribution Line Construction
And Maintenance

Transmission And Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Director, Line Assets

Manager, Vegetation
Management

Manager, Transmission And
Distribution Line Construction
And Maintenance

Transmission And Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Manager, Line Design

Transmission And Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Manager, Operational Training
Center

Program Manager, System
Operations And Reliability

Transmission And Distribution
Line Assets Supervisor

Other Positions Held

Special District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Department

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Total Wages

$234,822

$234,052

$226,138

$221,654

$220,958

$213,769

$205,236

$193,550

$188,644

$185,282

$184,776

$183,350

$182,682

$182,510

$178,062

$177,384

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$33,577
$25,930

$32,252

$33,408

$28,252

$34,091

$28,207

$22,979

$26,155

$22,584

$26,822

$32,836

$32,484

$15,404

$27,164

$32,824



Supervisor,
Telecommunications,
Operations And Maintenance

Manager, Transmission And
Distribution Construction And
Maintenance

Supervisor, Downtown Network
Process

Supervisor, Civil Engineering

Supervisor,
Telecommunications

Transmission And Line Asset
Supervisor Business Operations

Substation Assets Supervisor

Substation Assets Supervisor

Electrical Field Consultant

Supervisor, Substation
Maintenance

Substation Assets Supervisor

Distribution Line Design
Supervisor

Senior Project Manager

Substation Assets Supervisor

Transmission And Distribution
Line Construction Consultant

Distribution Line Design
Supervisor

Supervisor, Contraction
Management Inspection

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

$175,797

$173,205

$169,963

$168,939

$167,070

$166,307

$165,460

$161,256

$160,644

$159,963

$158,322

$155,385

$149,901

$149,307

$148,028

$139,995

$139,048

$25,650

$28,299

$32,841

$32,809

$32,687

$25,934

$27,594

$29,895

$27,372

$26,064

$7,164

$25,182

$14,424

$27,403

$17,483

$25,138

$31,741



Supervisor, Field Metering

Supervisor, Learning And
Engagement Resource Center

Assistant Supervisor,
Telecommunications
Operations And Maintenance

Supervisor, Survey

Supervisor, Distribution
Services New Business

Distribution Line Design
Supervisor

Supervisor, Distribution
Systems-Field Operations

Supervisor, Survey

Supervisor, Electric Design
Standards

Energy Coordinator-Special
Projects

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Sacramento Municipal Utility
District

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

Distribution Services
Supervisor

$137,543

$132,509

$131,600

$110,827

$68,686

$64,114

$58,431

$56,414

$6,654

$5,963

$31,565

$31,335

$8,492

$20,254

$0

$0

$10,476

$1,937

$308

$0



