Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Senior Director, Grid Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$234,822	\$33,577
Director, Line Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$234,052	\$25,930
Transmission And Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$226,138	\$32,252
Manager, Transmission And Distribution Line Construction And Maintenance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$221,654	\$33,408
Director, Substation Telecommunication And Metering Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$220,958	\$28,252
Manager, Transmission And Distribution Line Construction And Maintenance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$213,769	\$34,091
Transmission And Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$205,236	\$28,207
Director, Line Assets		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$193,550	\$22,979
Manager, Vegetation Management		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$188,644	\$26,155
Manager, Transmission And Distribution Line Construction And Maintenance		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$185,282	\$22,584
Transmission And Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$184,776	\$26,822
Manager, Line Design		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$183,350	\$32,836
Transmission And Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$182,682	\$32,484
Manager, Operational Training Center		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$182,510	\$15,404
Program Manager, System Operations And Reliability		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$178,062	\$27,164
Transmission And Distribution Line Assets Supervisor		Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$177,384	\$32,824

Supervisor, Telecommunications, Operations And Maintenance	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$175,797	\$25,650
Manager, Transmission And Distribution Construction And Maintenance	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$173,205	\$28,299
Supervisor, Downtown Network Process	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$169,963	\$32,841
Supervisor, Civil Engineering	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$168,939	\$32,809
Supervisor, Telecommunications	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$167,070	\$32,687
Transmission And Line Asset Supervisor Business Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$166,307	\$25,934
Substation Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$165,460	\$27,594
Substation Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$161,256	\$29,895
Electrical Field Consultant	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$160,644	\$27,372
Supervisor, Substation Maintenance	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$159,963	\$26,064
Substation Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$158,322	\$7,164
Distribution Line Design Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$155,385	\$25,182
Senior Project Manager	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$149,901	\$14,424
Substation Assets Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$149,307	\$27,403
Transmission And Distribution Line Construction Consultant	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$148,028	\$17,483
Distribution Line Design Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$139,995	\$25,138
Supervisor, Contraction Management Inspection	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$139,048	\$31,741

Supervisor, Field Metering	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$137,543	\$31,565
Supervisor, Learning And Engagement Resource Center	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$132,509	\$31,335
Assistant Supervisor, Telecommunications Operations And Maintenance	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$131,600	\$8,492
Supervisor, Survey	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$110,827	\$20,254
Supervisor, Distribution Services New Business	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$68,686	\$0
Distribution Line Design Supervisor	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$64,114	\$0
Supervisor, Distribution Systems-Field Operations	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$58,431	\$10,476
Supervisor, Survey	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$56,414	\$1,937
Supervisor, Electric Design Standards	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$6,654	\$308
Energy Coordinator-Special Projects	Sacramento Municipal Utility District	Distribution Services Supervisor	\$5,963	\$0